

VIRTUAL TREE HOUSE SUMMER CAMP 2021

July 12 - 16, 2021

DAILY CAMP ACTIVITIES INCLUDE:



- (4) Art Workshops with Step by Step Videos
- (4) Daily Challenges with Worksheets
- (4) Tree House Story Time Sessions
- Games
- Virtual Tours

Daily Zoom Conference Session each day between 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.



Camper Information

Name:		
Date of Birth:/ Age:	Grade in Fall:_	Gender:
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Number of Children Participating in Househo	old:	-
Name(s) and Age(s) of Other Household Part	ticipants:	
Parent/ Guardian Information		
Name:		
Relationship to Participant:		
Home Phone: ()	Cell Phone: ()_	
Email Address:		
Employer:		
Employer Address:	Woi	rk Phone: ()
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Emergency Contact Information		
Name:		
Relationship to Participant:	Cell Phone: (_)



PAYMENTS:

\$50 payment per household should be mailed via Checks or Certified Funds made payable to the Hampton University Museum. For Hampton University employees, Payroll Deduction is available. Payment includes (1) FREE gift per household. For additional gift(s), please include an additional \$10 payment per child. Payments should be mailed to:

Director of Tree House Summer Camp

200 William R. Harvey Way

Hampton, VA 23668

REFUNDS: Refunds will not be provided for this summer program and all sales are final.

BEHAVIOR POLICY:

Cyber bullying involves the use of information and communication technologies to support deliberate, repeated and hostile behavior by an individual or group that is intended to harm others. Cyberbullying of any kind is strictly prohibited and is grounds for immediate dismissal from the virtual summer camp program.

INTERNET SAFETY POLICY:

Our top priority of our HUM Virtual Tree House Summer Camp participants is safety. This camp uses Zoom Video conferencing and videos to teach lessons that have been safeguarded through the university guidelines and policies. However, we strongly suggest and encourage families to talk to their camper(s) about safe internet practices and guidelines before the start of this program.

PHOTOS:

We want and encourage you to take photos of your experiences as you complete our Virtual Tree House Summer Camp! Any photos that are submitted to us will be used for marketing purposes.



AGREEMENT:

I,	
I have read and accept all of the terms of this agreement.	
Signature	Date:

For more information about Tree House Summer Camp, contact Crystal Johnson Horne at crystalc.johnson@hamptonu.edu or call 757.727.5980. All information and payments should be made and returned to: Hampton University Museum, Hampton, VA 23668